
Mitchell Park 0.1 0.0 0 0 Water, restroom at Mitchell Park.
R Middlefield Rd 4.0 0.1 60 0 Cross over Hwy 85.
L Logue Ave 0.2 4.1 0 60 Between light rail tracks and Hwy 237.
R Maude Ave 2.0 4.3 0 60 Cross under Hwy 237.
L N Fair Oaks Ave 1.3 6.3 20 60 Cross over Hwy 101.
R Tasman Dr 2.8 7.6 30 80
R Lick Mill Blvd 1.4 10.4 0 110
L Montague Expy @ T 3.1 11.8 40 110 Cross over I-880.
R Trade Zone Blvd 1.4 14.9 60 150 Becomes Cropley Ave at Capitol Ave.
R Camargo Dr 0.4 16.3 20 210
L Cataldi Dr @ T 0.2 16.7 0 230 Water, restroom at Cataldi Park.
R Morrill Ave @ T 1.1 16.9 30 230
L Berryessa Rd 0.1 18.0 0 260
R Summerheights Dr 0.2 18.1 10 260
R Summerdale Dr @ T 0.2 18.3 10 270
L Penitencia Creek Rd @ T 2.6 18.4 290 280 Continue into Alum Rock Park.
R Alum Rock Ave @ T 0.9 21.0 50 570 Uphill through gate.
L Miguelita Rd 1.0 21.9 230 620
L Mt Hamilton Rd @ T 17.2 22.9 3,930 850
R Lick Observatory road 0.3 40.1 80 4,780
U Lick Observatory 0.3 40.4 0 4,860 Water, restroom at Lick Observatory.
R San Antonio Valley Rd @ T 5.1 40.7 150 4,860
U Isabel Creek Bridge 5.1 45.8 1,930 5,010
L Lick Observatory road 0.3 50.9 80 6,940
U Lick Observatory 0.3 51.2 0 7,020 Water, restroom at Lick Observatory.
L Mt Hamilton Rd @ T 18.2 51.5 460 7,020
L Alum Rock Ave @ T 0.3 69.7 0 7,480
R McKee Rd 0.5 70.0 10 7,480
R Toyon Ave 0.9 70.5 20 7,490
L Penitencia Creek Rd @ T 0.5 71.4 0 7,510
R Piedmont Rd 0.7 71.9 0 7,510
L Sierra Rd 0.8 72.6 0 7,510
R Morrill Ave 0.8 73.4 0 7,510
L Cataldi Dr 0.2 74.2 0 7,510 Water, restroom at Cataldi Park.
R Camargo Dr 0.4 74.4 0 7,510
L Cropley Ave 1.4 74.8 0 7,510 Becomes Trade Zone Blvd at Capitol Ave.
L Montague Expy 1.3 76.2 20 7,510 Cross over I-880.
R Seely Ave 0.4 77.5 10 7,530
R River Oaks Pkwy @ T 0.9 77.9 0 7,540
R Zanker Rd 0.5 78.8 0 7,540
L Tasman Dr 4.4 79.3 30 7,540
L N Fair Oaks Ave 1.3 83.7 50 7,570 Cross over Hwy 101.
R Maude Ave 2.0 85.0 10 7,620 Cross under Hwy 237.
L Logue Ave @ T 0.2 87.0 10 7,630
R Middlefield Rd @ T 4.0 87.2 20 7,640 Cross over Hwy 85.
L Mitchell Park 0.1 91.2 0 7,660 Water, restroom at Mitchell Park.
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